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Women / XS / 6-9 yrs.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Norah Wiggins1040
PMG

9.200 9.350 9.7509.000 37.300
11 1 9T 1 1 

1 

Amelie Clemson1162
TCT

9.150 9.100 9.1509.500 36.900
12 3 2 5T 2T

2T

Delilah Smith-Ginnette1168
TCT

9.250 9.050 9.4509.150 36.900
8T 4 6T 4 2T

2T

Lily Christman1161
TCT

9.650 8.800 9.0509.050 36.550
1 7T 8 8T 4 

4 

Hayden Ubl1169
TCT

9.000 8.700 9.5509.250 36.500
14 9T 4 2 5 

5 

Katelyn Michaels1064
MHG01

8.900 9.150 9.1509.150 36.350
15T 2 6T 5T 6 

6 

Sabrina Meisterling1036
PMG

9.250 7.900 9.5009.600 36.250
8T 21 1 3 7 

7 

Mila Sloan1067
MHG01

9.300 9.000 9.1008.650 36.050
5T 5 15 7 8 

8 

Eleanor Dahlo1103
Laketown Gymnastics

9.500 8.800 8.7008.900 35.900
2 7T 13 14T 9 

9 

Adilynn Peterson1109
Laketown Gymnastics

9.400 8.700 8.7008.600 35.400
3 9T 16 14T 10 

10 

Maya Litt1165
TCT

8.500 8.400 9.0509.350 35.300
20T 15T 3 8T 11 

11 

Adele Schroeder1143
Flips Gymnastics

9.300 8.700 8.8008.450 35.250
5T 9T 18T 12T 12 

12 

Leia DeBoer1104
Laketown Gymnastics

9.350 8.300 9.0508.450 35.150
4 18T 18T 8T 13T

13T

Oliva Lenz1108
Laketown Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 8.1508.800 35.150
5T 6 14 18 13T

13T

Audrey Queck1166
TCT

8.500 8.400 9.0509.000 34.950
20T 15T 9T 8T 15 

15 

Kate Wentz1170
TCT

8.900 8.000 8.8009.200 34.900
15T 20 5 12T 16T

16T

Sophia Gutowsky1106
Laketown Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 8.6508.950 34.900
18 14 12 16 16T

16T

Elizabeth Gibson1033
PMG

8.900 8.400 8.5509.000 34.850
15T 15T 9T 17 18 

18 

Keyna Williams1111
Laketown Gymnastics

9.250 8.600 8.0008.300 34.150
8T 13 21 19 19 

19 

Alexis Vulcan1145
Flips Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 7.6008.500 33.500
13 18T 17 20 20 

20 

Azlyn Defoe1105
Laketown Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 7.4508.400 33.300
19 9T 20 21 21 

21 
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